
ZONA

FECHA

VENCE

7-6

7-6
7-4
7-5
7-3

APLAZADO
7-0

APLAZADO
7-6

APLAZADO
7-0
7-0

APLAZADO

7-0
7-0

MARIA MERINO (FUENMAYOR)
ALVARO GRIJALBA (FUENMAYOR)

7-0
7-0
7-2
7-6

LUCIA IBAÑEZ (FEDERACION)
UNAI IRAGORRI (FUENMAYOR)

JORGE BURGOS (FEDERACION)

CAROLINA MEDRANO (LABORAL)
JAVIER PULGAR (FUENMAYOR)

MARIA CUCALON (FEDERACION)
CARLA ELIZONDO (FEDERACION)

IÑIGO MARTINEZ (LABORAL)
ELISA AGUADO (FUENMAYOR)

PAULA DIAZ (LABORAL)
ALEX ORTEGA (FEDERACION)

IVAN RUBIO (FEDERACION)

GUILLERMO DE CARLO (FEDERACION)
JAVIER JIMENEZ (FEDERACION)

LAURA CABEZALI (FEDERACION)
ANGELA IBAÑEZ (FEDERACION)
CARLOTA VITERI (FUENMAYOR)
IRENE SAENZ ( FUENMAYOR)

JUAN PEREZ (FEDERACION)
HECTOR MONTENEGRO (FUENMAYOR) GUILLERMO GARCIA (NORIAS)

LAURA MINGUEZ (FEDERACION)
DAVID DELGADO (FUENMAYOR)
GONZALO RUBIO (FUENMAYOR)
IRENE GONZALEZ (FEDERACION)

CARLOS EXNER (FEDERACION)
DIEGO MANSO (FEDERACION)
IGNACIO RUIZ (LABORAL)

CRISTINA HERNANGOMEZ (LABORAL)
ISABEL CABRERIZO (FEDERACION)
INES DIEZ (FEDERACION)
YARA CRUZ (FEDERACION)

SARA CALATAYUD (FUENMAYOR)
JUAN FERRUS (LABORAL)
VIRGINIA MONGE (LABORAL)
VICTORIA GALLARDO (FEDERACION)

7-3
7-1

WO
7-3
7-1
7-5

7-6
APLAZADO

7-1
7-1

7-4
7-1

MARTIN VITERI (FUENMAYOR)
IKER ALESANCO (FEDERACION)

ALBERTO TEJEDOR (NORIAS)
JUAN TEJADA (FUENMAYOR)
MIGUEL ALVAREZ (FUENMAYOR)
FERNANDO MARTINEZ (LABORAL)
ABEL PESO (FUENMAYOR)
DIEGO DE LA TORRE (NORIAS)
MARIO RODRIGUEZ (NORIAS)

ALVARO RUIZ (LABORAL)
JAVIER VICENTE (FEDERACION)
PEDRO SERRANO (LABORAL)

RESULTADO

MIKEL SAENZ (NORIAS)
PABLO REVUELTA (LABORAL)

DIEGO RODRIGUEZ (FEDERACION)
DANIEL DELGADO (FUENMAYOR)

GABRIEL MTNEZ-BUJANDA (LABORAL)
ENRIQUE PELLEJER (FEDERACION)
ROBERTO DOPEREIRO (FEDERACION)
VICTOR FERNANDEZ (FEDERACION)

"PRADO SALOBRE"

VENCE

ADRIAN ALDANA (FEDERACION)

SAMUEL MATEO (FUENMAYOR)
IÑIGO DEL AMO (FUENMAYOR)
IÑIGO ECHEVARRIA (FUENMAYOR)

LOGROÑO

 SABADO 18 DE ENERO
ORDEN DE JUEGO

C.D.M. "LAS NORIAS" RESULTADO
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